INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr.     Tulshibhai 
Gagajibhai Katariya  
(“Borrower”)  

2. Mr.              Kishorkumar 

G Katariya 

3. Mrs.   Kaviben 

Kishorkumar Katariya 

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNMERAJ000039841 

Rupees  36,07,874/- (Rupees 

Thirty Six Lacs Seven Thousand 

Eight Hundred Seventy Four Only) 

as on 25.02.2022 along with 

applicable future interest. 

All Piece and Parcel 

of           Shop No. 32, 

C.V. Complex, 

admeasuring 149.42 

Sq. Ft. (13.887 Sq. 

Mtrs.) City Survey 

Ward No. 2, Sheet 

No. 85, City Survey 

No. 1111p, Mochi

[...]

E-AUCTION DATE:  

29.07.2022 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

28.07.2022 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

27.07.2022 

between 11:00 AM 

to 2:00 PM 

RESERVE PRICE: 

for Property No. 

1 Rs. 5,40,000/- 

(Rupees Five 

Lacs Forty 

Thousand Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT:       

Rs. 54,000/- 

(Rupees Fifty 

Four Thousand 

Only)  

RESERVE PRICE: 

for Property No. 

2 Rs. 4,60,000/- 

(Rupees Four 

Lacs Sixty 

Thousand Only). 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Capital Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www. Capriglobal.in/auction/ 

Date: 12-July-2022                  

Authorised Officer

[...]

Ward No. 2, Sheet No. 

85, City Survey No. 

1111p, Mochi Bajar, 

Near Pani Tanki, 2nd 

Floor, Luhana Para 

Chowk, Rajkot, 

Gujarat-360002  

Alongwith 

Construction Thereon 

present and future 

Both 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT:       

Rs. 46,000/- 

(Rupees Forty Six 

Thousand Only)  

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand  

Only) for each 

property 

4. Auction/bidding shall only be through “online electronic mode” through the website 

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net Or Auction Tiger Mobile APP provided by the service provider